

A BRIGHTON COLLEGE SCHOOL



SUMMARY FEES 2024-25

Registration Fee

If you would like to register your child for a place at St Christopher's Prep School we ask for a registration fee of £150 * . The registration fee is non-refundable.

Acceptance Deposit

Once offered, a place cannot be secured until the School is in receipt of the completed and signed Acceptance Form and cleared deposit.

A deposit of £750* is required on joining the School.

Please note that a term's fees will be immediately payable if, for any reason, the acceptance of a place is cancelled less than a term before entry or if the pupil does not join the School after a place has been accepted.

Once accepted, deposits are retained and held over from term to term until the pupil leaves the school. Any balance due will be refunded as a credit (without interest) against the final payment of extras or other sums due to the School.

Please note, deposits are not a contribution towards the first, final or any term's tuition fees.

*At the time of publication (June 2024) VAT is not chargeable on these fees or deposits. In the event of a change in legislation, then VAT may become payable at the prevailing rate.

Termly Tuition Fees

Fees are due and payable before 8am on the first day of term. For full details please refer to the Standard Terms and Conditions.

Year	Fees
Reception	£3,629*
1	£4,197*
2	£4,412*
3	£4,927*
4	£5,470*
5	£5,735*
6	£5,787*
7	£6,190*
8	£6,245*

For details on what the fees include, please refer to the Detailed Fees Structure document on our website.

*At the time of publication (June 2024) VAT is not chargeable on these fees or deposits. In the event of a change in legislation, then VAT may become payable at the prevailing rate.

Additional Support Fees

There is a range of other support offered for pupils at the School, details of which can be found in our Detailed Fees Structure document. These include specialist learning support, music, drama (LAMDA) and After School Clubs.

The School also operates several bus routes to provide a home to school service. Full details can be obtained from the School's Transport Manager.

Contact us

+44 (0) 1273 735404 registrar@stchristophershove.org.uk bursar@stchristophershove.org.uk https://www.stchristophershove.org.uk/

Please note that fees may be subject to revision. For further details on our fees, including payment methodologies and timing of fee charges, please refer to the Detailed Fee Structure document on our website.

St Christopher's Prep School is a registered charity, number 307061